Wild Discovery

Royal Caribbean
7 Nights

Jewel of the Seas: Greek Isles Cruise

Book before 03 April 2016 and get up to 30% off!

Summary
Welcome aboard Jewel of the Seas!

Whether you seek an adrenaline rush or total tranquility, our ships have it all. Try rock climbing, mini golf and basketball on our
sports court. Melt away land-based stress with a spa massage, build a scrapbook of memories or simply relax poolside.

Behind stone walls, Old San Juan charms with 500 years of history, colorful colonial buildings and streets lined with shops,
galleries, and cafes. Experience Puerto Rico’s enchanting natural side in the nearby rainforest.

Musical and joyous, Barbados melds island warmth and English heritage. In Bridgetown, discover 400 years of history while
outside of “Town” you can explore gorgeous beaches, dramatic Atlantic coast and hidden geological wonders.

From the twin peaks of the Pitons Mountains to rainforest and palm-fringed beaches, St. Lucia astounds with dramatic unspoiled
scenery. Antigua boasts 365 white-sand beaches, world-class sailing and lush nature. Culture buffs can explore the colorful
capital of St. John’s or visit the former British imperial naval base of Nelson’s Dockyard on the south coast.

One island, two cultures: welcome to St. Maarten. Experience Dutch and French culture and enjoy gorgeous coastline, lush
tropical landscapes, a great selection of restaurants and plenty of duty-free shopping.

Overview

Country: Italy — Greece

Cities: Rome — Santorini — Mykonos — Athens — Katakolon — Rome
Ship: Jewel of the Seas

Season: June till August 2016

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights
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Port of departure: ~ Civitavecchia

Starting Price: $948.5
Sailing Itinerary
Date  Ports of Call Arrival
Sun  Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
Mon  Cruising -
Tue  Santorini, Greece 1:00 PM
Wed  Mykonos, Greece 8:00 AM
Thu  Athens (Piraeus), Greece 6:00 AM
Fri  Katakolon, Greece 10:00 AM
Sat  Cruising -
Su  Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 AM

* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Prices Include
7-night accommodation on full board basis
All activities and animations on board

Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Suite , Deluxe

Wild Discovery

Departure

17:00

22:00
18:00
18:00
17:00

Citavecchia

Mykonas

SanEorn b

Prices Exclude
Round trip ticket (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport

Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

A Price

948.5
1199
1199
1799
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person sharing double in $US

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
CODE: H-SUM16-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN
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