

# Royal Caribbean

7 Nights

Jewel of the Seas: Greek Isles Cruise



## Book before 03 April 2016 and get up to 30% off!

#### **Summary**

Welcome aboard Jewel of the Seas!

Whether you seek an adrenaline rush or total tranquility, our ships have it all. Try rock climbing, mini golf and basketball on our sports court. Melt away land-based stress with a spa massage, build a scrapbook of memories or simply relax poolside. Behind stone walls, Old San Juan charms with 500 years of history, colorful colonial buildings and streets lined with shops, galleries, and cafes. Experience Puerto Rico's enchanting natural side in the nearby rainforest.

Musical and joyous, Barbados melds island warmth and English heritage. In Bridgetown, discover 400 years of history while outside of "Town" you can explore gorgeous beaches, dramatic Atlantic coast and hidden geological wonders.

From the twin peaks of the Pitons Mountains to rainforest and palm-fringed beaches, St. Lucia astounds with dramatic unspoiled scenery. Antigua boasts 365 white-sand beaches, world-class sailing and lush nature. Culture buffs can explore the colorful capital of St. John's or visit the former British imperial naval base of Nelson's Dockyard on the south coast.

One island, two cultures: welcome to St. Maarten. Experience Dutch and French culture and enjoy gorgeous coastline, lush tropical landscapes, a great selection of restaurants and plenty of duty-free shopping.

Overview	
Country:	Italy – Greece
Cities:	Rome – Santorini – Mykonos – Athens – Katakolon – Rome
Ship:	Jewel of the Seas
Season:	June till August 2016
Duration:	8 days / 7 nights

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Port of departure: Civitavecchia Starting Price: \$ 948.5

## Sailing Itinerary

Date	Ports of Call	Arrival	Departure
Sun	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	-	17:00
Mon	Cruising	-	-
Tue	Santorini, Greece	1:00 PM	22:00
Wed	Mykonos, Greece	8:00 AM	18:00
Thu	Athens (Piraeus), Greece	6:00 AM	18:00
Fri	Katakolon, Greece	10:00 AM	17:00
Sat	Cruising	-	-
Su	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	5:00 AM	-

<sup>\*</sup> All itineraries are subject to change without notice



Prices Include	Prices Exclude
7-night accommodation on full board basis	Round trip ticket (economy class)
All activities and animations on board	Round trip transfers: airport – pier - airport
	Airport & port taxes
	Travel insurance
	Drinks & tips on board
	Optional tours
Type of Cabin	Price
Interior	948.5
Ocean View	1199
Balcony	1199
Suite , Deluxe	1799



## Starting price per person sharing double in \$US

### Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-SUM16-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN